Position

Facilities Maint
Warehouse Operator
Asst To Dir Of Finance
Accounting Tech
Purchasing Clerk

Water Service Technician
Accounting Clerk
Accounting Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District

Department Total Wages

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

$106,624
$91,042
$85,147
$82,893
$65,469
$62,322
$60,224
$57,538

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,633
$33,552
$31,280
$49,650
$36,414
$23,840
$23,203
$36,069



