Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Maint		West Kern Water District	Accounting	\$106,624	\$33,633
Warehouse Operator		West Kern Water District	Accounting	\$91,042	\$33,552
Asst To Dir Of Finance		West Kern Water District	Accounting	\$85,147	\$31,280
Accounting Tech		West Kern Water District	Accounting	\$82,893	\$49,650
Purchasing Clerk		West Kern Water District	Accounting	\$65,469	\$36,414
Water Service Technician		West Kern Water District	Accounting	\$62,322	\$23,840
Accounting Clerk		West Kern Water District	Accounting	\$60,224	\$23,203
Accounting Clerk		West Kern Water District	Accounting	\$57,538	\$36,069